NRA Conventional Smallbore Rifle Prone State Championship
Asheville Rifle & Pistol Club, Asheville, NC -- Sept. 4 - 5, 2010
Final Summary Results Bulletin
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Championship
Fleeman. Edie R 4 399 - 29x 396 - 27x 399 - 26x 398 - 17x 1592 - 99x 400 - 37x 399 - 32x 399 - 32x 399 - 28x 1597 - 129x | 3189 - 228x
’ ’ 1MA Winner 1MA Winner Winner Winner 1MA Winner Winner Winner Winner
400 - 29x 394 - 29x 399 - 30x 397 - 18x 1590 - 106x 398 - 24x 1594 - 112x | 3184 -218x
Reeve, Kent 4 Winner 1MA Winner 1MA 1MA 400-30x | 398-31x | 398-27x 1MA 1MA 1MA
Lindenbaum, Dennis 4 399 - 28x 394 - 22x 397 - 22x 394 - 20x 1584 - 92x 400 - 32x 3919'\;|22x 3919'\;;\2)( 395 - 28x 1593 - 114x 3177 - 206x
. 399 - 30x 394 - 27x 397 - 26x 396 - 22x 1586 - 105x 398 - 29x 3171 - 222x
Hardin, Carlton S. 3 1EX 1EX 1EX 1EX 1EX 400 - 33x 397 - 32x 1EX 390 - 23x 1585 - 117x 1EX
Johnson, Brian A. 4 399 - 28x 394 - 17x 397 - 24x 388 - 17x 1578 - 86x 403'\;'25)( 43&;”362")( 388 - 19x 393 - 18x 1581 - 104x 3159 - 190x
400 - 34x 398 - 33x 396 - 20x 1590 - 110x | 3157 - 180x
Scharpenberg, Fred 3 397 - 23x 391 - 17x 390 - 15x 389 - 15x 1567 - 70x 1EX 1EX 396 - 23x 2EX 2EX 2EX
398 - 29x 398 - 27x 398 - 23x 1594 - 111x
Clark, Robert E. 3 398 - 29x 390 - 15x 388 - 18x 384 - 10x 1560 - 72x 400 - 32x 2EX 2EX 1EX 1EX 3154 - 183x
400 - 34x
Steadman, Tom 3 397 - 26x 388 - 16x 387 - 16x 392 - 10x 1564 - 68x 1EX 397 - 25x 393 - 21x 390 - 16x 1580 - 96x 3144 - 164x
Williams, Haven J. 4 395 - 18x 388 - 20x 395 - 19x 387 - 14x 1565 - 71x 399 - 21x 397 - 27x 391 - 21x 392 - 13x 1579 - 82x 3144 - 153x
Rabin, David A. 3 393 - 18x 382 - 16x 377 -12x 379 - 12x 1531 - 58x 398 - 19x 395 - 23x 390 - 13x 391 - 12x 1574 - 67x 3105 - 125x
McCrary, Thomas O. 2 391 - 16x 384 - 16x 390 - 14x 345 - 9x 1510 - 55x 398 - 28x 396 - 20x 397 - 19x 393 - 21x 1584 - 88x 3094 - 143x
Wade, Mark 1 365 - 4x 340 - 7x 356 - 4x 380 - 4x 1441 - 19x 359 - 3x 334 - 1x 344 - 5x 374 - 3x 1411 -12x 2852 - 31x
McCraw, William P. 1 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 390 - 14x 388 - 18x 385-11x 385 - 8x 1548 - 51x 1548 - 51x
Willien, John 4 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 398 - 26x 391 - 14x 387 -17x DNF 1176 - 57x 1176 - 57x

State Champion

Junior
State Champion



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- SEPT. 4 - 5, 2010

ASHEVILLE, NC
MATCH NO. 1 -- 50 YARD - METALLIC SIGHT MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (12 COMPETITORS)

1 119 Reeve, Kent 400 29 x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

120 Clark, Robert E. 398 29 x

125 Fleeman, Edie R. 399 29 x

123 Johnson, Brian A. 399 28 x

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (5 COMPETITORS)

1 125 Fleeman, Edie R. 399 29 x
2 123 Johnson, Brian A. 399 28 x
3 118 Lindenbaum, Dennis 399 28 x
4 122 Williams, Haven J. 395 18 x

EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 121 Hardin, Carlton S. 399 30 x
2 120 Clark, Robert E. 398 29 x
3 117 Steadman, Tom 397 26 x
4 124 Scharpenberg, Fred 397 23 x
5 116 Rabin, David A. 393 18 x
6 127 McCrary, Thomas O. 391 16 x
7 107 Wade, Mark 365 4 x

Match Winner

High Senior
High Woman
High Junior

First Master - All Categories

(7 COMPETITORS)
First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- SEPT. 4 - 5, 2010

ASHEVILLE, NC

MATCH NO. 2 -- 50 METER - METALLIC SIGHT MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (12 COMPETITORS)

Match Winner

High Senior
High Woman
High Junior

First Master - All Categories

First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories

1 125 Fleeman, Edie R. 396 27 x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
124 Scharpenberg, Fred 391 17 x
125 Fleeman, Edie R. 396 27 x
123 Johnson, Brian A. 394 17 x
MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (5 COMPETITORS)
1 119 Reeve, Kent 394 29 x
2 118 Lindenbaum, Dennis 394 22 x
3 1283 Johnson, Brian A. 394 17 x
4 122 Williams, Haven J. 388 20 x
EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (7 COMPETITORS)
1 121 Hardin, Carlton S. 394 27 x
2 124 Scharpenberg, Fred 391 17 x
3 120 Clark, Robert E. 390 15x
4 117 Steadman, Tom 388 16 x
5 127 McCrary, Thomas O. 384 16 x
6 116 Rabin, David A. 382 16 x
7 107 Wade, Mark 340 7 X



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- SEPT. 4 - 5, 2010

ASHEVILLE, NC
MATCH NO. 3 -- DEWAR - METALLIC SIGHT MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (12 COMPETITORS)

1 119 Reeve, Kent 399 30 «x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

122 Williams, Haven J. 395 19 x

125 Fleeman, Edie R. 399 26 x

123 Johnson, Brian A. 397 24 x

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (5 COMPETITORS)

1 125 Fleeman, Edie R. 399 26 x
2 123 Johnson, Brian A. 397 24 x
3 118 Lindenbaum, Dennis 397 22 x
4 122 Williams, Haven J. 395 19 «x

EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 121 Hardin, Carlton S. 397 26 x
2 124 Scharpenberg, Fred 390 15«x
3 127 McCrary, Thomas O. 390 14 x
4 120 Clark, Robert E. 388 18 x
5 117 Steadman, Tom 387 16 x
6 116 Rabin, David A. 377 12 x
7 107 Wade, Mark 356 4 x

Match Winner

High Senior
High Woman
High Junior

First Master - All Categories

(7 COMPETITORS)
First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- SEPT. 4 - 5, 2010

ASHEVILLE, NC

MATCH NO. 4 -- 100 YARDS - METALLIC SIGHT STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (12 COMPETITORS)
1 125 Fleeman, Edie R. 398 17 x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
117 Steadman, Tom 392 10 x
125 Fleeman, Edie R. 398 17 x
123 Johnson, Brian A. 388 17 x

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (5 COMPETITORS)

1 119 Reeve, Kent 397 18 x
2 118 Lindenbaum, Dennis 394 20 x
3 123 Johnson, Brian A. 388 17 x
4 122 Williams, Haven J. 387 14 x

EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 121 Hardin, Carlton S. 396 22 x
2 117 Steadman, Tom 392 10 x
3 124 Scharpenberg, Fred 389 15«
4 120 Clark, Robert E. 384 10 x
5 107 Wade, Mark 380 4 X
6 116 Rabin, David A. 379 12x
7 127 McCrary, Thomas O. 345 9 x

Match Winner

High Senior
High Woman
High Junior

First Master - All Categories

(7 COMPETITORS)
First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- SEPT. 4 - 5, 2010
ASHEVILLE, NC

MATCH NO. 5 -- METALLIC SIGHT STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1

125

Fleeman, Edie R.

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

124
125
123

Scharpenberg, Fred
Fleeman, Edie R.
Johnson, Brian A.

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
2
3
4

119
118
123
122

Reeve, Kent
Lindenbaum, Dennis
Johnson, Brian A.
Williams, Haven J.

1592

1567
1592
1578

1590
1584
1578
1565

(12 COMPETITORS)

99 x

70 X
99 x
86 x

(5 COMPETITORS)

106 x
92 x
86 x
71 x

Match Winner

High Senior
High Woman
High Junior

First Master - All Categories

EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (7 COMPETITORS)

1

NO O~ OODND

121
124
117
120
116
127
107

Hardin, Carlton S.
Scharpenberg, Fred
Steadman, Tom
Clark, Robert E.
Rabin, David A.
McCrary, Thomas O.
Wade, Mark

1586
1567
1564
1560
1531
1510
1441

105 x
70 x
68 x
72 x
58 x
55 x
19 x

First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- SEPT. 4 - 5, 2010
ASHEVILLE, NC

MATCH NO. 6 -- 50 YARDS - ANY SIGHT MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (14 COMPETITORS)
1 125 Fleeman, Edie R. 400 37 x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

124
117
125
123

Scharpenberg, Fred
Steadman, Tom
Fleeman, Edie R.
Johnson, Brian A.

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

2
3
4
5

123
118
119
122
126

Johnson, Brian A.
Lindenbaum, Dennis
Reeve, Kent
Williams, Haven J.
Willien, John

400
400
400
400

400
400
400
399
398

34 x
34 x
37 X
35 x

(6 COMPETITORS)

35 x
32 X
30 x
21 X
26 X

Match Winner

High Senior
High Senior
High Woman
High Junior

First Master - All Categories

EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (8 COMPETITORS)

1

ONO OB WN

124
117
121
120
127
116
104
107

Scharpenberg, Fred
Steadman, Tom
Hardin, Carlton S.
Clark, Robert E.
McCrary, Thomas O.
Rabin, David A.
McCraw, William P.
Wade, Mark

400
400
400
400
398
398
390
359

34 x
34 x
33 x
32 X
28 x
19 x
14 x
3 x

First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories
First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- SEPT. 4 - 5, 2010

ASHEVILLE, NC

MATCH NO. 7 -- 50 METERS - ANY SIGHT MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (14 COMPETITORS)
1 123 Johnson, Brian A. 400 32 x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
124 Scharpenberg, Fred 398 38 x
125 Fleeman, Edie R. 399 32 x
123 Johnson, Brian A. 400 32 x
MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (6 COMPETITORS)
1 125 Fleeman, Edie R. 399 32 x
2 118 Lindenbaum, Dennis 399 32 x
3 119 Reeve, Kent 398 31 x
4 122 Williams, Haven J. 397 27 X
5 126 Willien, John 391 14 x

EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 124 Scharpenberg, Fred 398 38 x
2 120 Clark, Robert E. 398 29 x
3 121 Hardin, Carlton S. 397 32 x
4 117 Steadman, Tom 397 25«
5 127 McCrary, Thomas O. 396 20 x
6 116 Rabin, David A. 395 23x
7 104 McCraw, William P. 388 18 x
8 107 Wade, Mark 334 1x

Match Winner

High Senior
High Woman
High Junior

First Master - All Categories
First Master - All Categories

(8 COMPETITORS)
First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories
Second Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- SEPT. 4 - 5, 2010

ASHEVILLE, NC

MATCH NO. 8 -- DEWAR - ANY SIGHT MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (14 COMPETITORS)
1 125 Fleeman, Edie R. 399 32 x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
120 Clark, Robert E. 398 27 x
125 Fleeman, Edie R. 399 32 x
123 Johnson, Brian A. 388 19 x
MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (6 COMPETITORS)
1 118 Lindenbaum, Dennis 399 22 x
2 119 Reeve, Kent 398 27 x
3 122 Williams, Haven J. 391 21X
4 123 Johnson, Brian A. 388 19 x
5 126 Willien, John 387 17 x
EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 121 Hardin, Carlton S. 398 29 x
2 120 Clark, Robert E. 398 27 x
3 127 McCrary, Thomas O. 397 19 x
4 124 Scharpenberg, Fred 396 23 x
5 117 Steadman, Tom 393 21 x
6 116 Rabin, David A. 390 13 x
7 104 McCraw, William P. 385 11 x
8 107 Wade, Mark 344 5 x

Match Winner

High Senior
High Woman
High Junior

First Master - All Categories

(8 COMPETITORS)
First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories
Second Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- SEPT. 4 - 5, 2010

ASHEVILLE, NC

MATCH NO. 9 -- 100 YARDS - ANY SIGHT MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (13 COMPETITORS)
1 125 Fleeman, Edie R. 399 28 x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
120 Clark, Robert E. 398 23 x
125 Fleeman, Edie R. 399 28 x
123 Johnson, Brian A. 393 18 x
MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (5 COMPETITORS)
1 119 Reeve, Kent 398 24 x
2 118 Lindenbaum, Dennis 395 28 x
3 123 Johnson, Brian A. 393 18 x
4 122 Williams, Haven J. 392 13 x

EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 120 Clark, Robert E. 398 23 x
2 124 Scharpenberg, Fred 396 20 x
3 127 McCrary, Thomas O. 393 21 x
4 116 Rabin, David A. 391 12 x
5 121 Hardin, Carlton S. 390 23 x
6 117 Steadman, Tom 390 16 x
7 104 McCraw, William P. 385 8 X
8 107 Wade, Mark 374 3 x

Match Winner

High Senior
High Woman
High Junior

First Master - All Categories

(8 COMPETITORS)

First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories
Second Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- SEPT. 4 - 5, 2010

ASHEVILLE, NC

MATCH NO. 10 -- ANY SIGHT STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (14 COMPETITORS)
1 125 Fleeman, Edie R. 1597 129 x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
120 Clark, Robert E. 1594 111 x
125 Fleeman, Edie R. 1597 129 x
123 Johnson, Brian A. 1581 104 x
MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (6 COMPETITORS)
1 119 Reeve, Kent 1594 112 x
2 118 Lindenbaum, Dennis 1593 114 x
3 123 Johnson, Brian A. 1581 104 x
4 122 Williams, Haven J. 1579 82 x
5 126 Willien, John 1176 57 x
EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 120 Clark, Robert E. 1594 111 x
2 124 Scharpenberg, Fred 1590 110 x
3 121 Hardin, Carlton S. 1585 117 x
4 127 McCrary, Thomas O. 1584 88 x
5 117 Steadman, Tom 1580 96 x
6 116 Rabin, David A. 1574 67 X
7 104 McCraw, William P. 1548 51 x
8 107 Wade, Mark 1411 12 x

Match Winner

High Senior
High Woman
High Junior

First Master - All Categories

(8 COMPETITORS)
First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories
Second Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- SEPT. 4 - 5, 2010

ASHEVILLE, NC

MATCH NO. 11 -- GRAND AGGREGATE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (14 COMPETITORS)
1 125 Fleeman, Edie R. 3189 228 x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
124 Scharpenberg, Fred 3157 180 x
125 Fleeman, Edie R. 3189 228 x
123 Johnson, Brian A. 3159 190 x
MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (6 COMPETITORS)
1 119 Reeve, Kent 3184 218 x
2 118 Lindenbaum, Dennis 3177 206 x
3 123 Johnson, Brian A. 3159 190 x
4 122 Williams, Haven J. 3144 153 x
5 126 Willien, John 1176 57 x
EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 121 Hardin, Carlton S. 3171 222 x
2 124 Scharpenberg, Fred 3157 180 x
3 120 Clark, Robert E. 3154 183 x
4 117 Steadman, Tom 3144 164 x
5 116 Rabin, David A. 3105 125 x
6 127 McCrary, Thomas O. 3094 143 x
7 107 Wade, Mark 2852 31 x
8 104 McCraw, William P. 1548 51 x

Match Winner

High Senior
High Woman
High Junior

First Master - All Categories

(8 COMPETITORS)
First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories
Second Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



